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McDonalds
Sandwiches & Meals
Double Bacon QPC $7.69
Double Bacon QPC Meal $11.44

Comes with choice of hash brown
or fries and drink.

Double Quarter With Cheese $6.62
Double Quarter With Cheese
Meal

$11.12

Comes with choice of hash brown
or fries and drink.

Bacon QPC $6.41
Bacon QPC Meal $9.94

Comes with choice of hash brown
or fries and drink.

Quarter Pounder With Cheese $6.30
Quarter Pounder With Cheese
Meal

$10.69

Comes with choice of hash brown
or fries and drink.

Big Mac $5.13
Big Mac Meal $9.73

Comes with choice of hash brown
or fries and drink.

Cheeseburger $1.38
Cheeseburger Meal $7.27

Comes with choice of hash brown
or fries and drink.

Double Cheeseburger $2.45
Triple Cheeseburger $3.21
Hamburger $1.27
Quarter Cheese
Deluxe-Sandwich

$5.66

Quarter Cheese Deluxe Meal $9.94
Comes with choice of hash brown

or fries and drink.
Double Quarter Cheese Deluxe$7.80
Double Quarter Cheese Deluxe
Meal

$11.22

Comes with choice of hash brown
or fries and drink.

McDouble $2.24
Buttermilk Chicken-Crispy $5.66
Buttermilk Chicken-Crispy Meal$9.94

Comes with choice of hash brown
or fries and drink.

20 McNuggets $6.84
4 McNuggets $2.45
6 McNuggets $3.63
10 McNuggets $4.91
4 Piece Buttermilk Crispy
Chicken Tenders

$5.23

4 Piece Buttermilk Crispy
Chicken Tenders Meal

$8.76

6 Piece Buttermilk Crispy
Chicken Tenders

$6.94

6 Piece Buttermilk Crispy
Chicken Tenders

$10.90

10 Piece Buttermilk Crispy
Chicken Tenders

$11.22

10 Piece Buttermilk Crispy
Chicken Tender Meal

$12.99
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Filet-O-Fish Meal $8.98
Double Filet-O-Fish $5.66
Double Filet-O-Fish Meal $10.15
McChicken $1.07
Bacon McDouble $2.77

Happy Meal
Hamburger-Happy Meal $4.48
4 Piece Chicken
McNugget-Happy Meal

$5.13

McCafe
Coffee & Classics

Coffee $1.07
Decaf Coffee $1.07
Hot Tea $1.07
Iced Coffee $1.92
Iced Caramel Coffee $1.92
Iced Hazelnut Coffee $1.92
Iced Vanilla Coffee $1.92
Sugar-Free Vanilla iced Coffee$1.92
Premium Hot Chocolate $4.06
Non Fat Premium Hot
Chocolate

$4.06

Caramel Hot Chocolate $4.06
Non Fat Caramel Hot
Chocolate

$4.06

Frappe
Mocha Frappe $2.14
Caramel Frappe $2.14
Chocolate Chip Frappe $2.14

Macchiato
Caramel Macchiato $2.14
Non Fat Caramel Macchiato $2.14
Iced Caramel Macchiato $2.14

Mocha
Mocha $2.14
Non Fat Mocha $2.14
Caramel Mocha $2.14
Non Fat Caramel Mocha $2.14
Iced Mocha $2.14
Iced Non-Fat Mocha $2.14
Iced Caramel Mocha $2.14
Iced Non-Fat Caramel Mocha $2.14

Smoothie
Strawberry Banana Smoothie $2.14
Mango Pineapple Smoothie $2.14

Latte
Latte $2.14
Non-Fat Latte $2.14
Caramel Latte $2.14
Non-Fat Caramel Latte $2.14
Hazelnut Latte $2.14
Non Fat Hazelnut Latte $2.14
French Vanilla Latte $2.14
Non Fat French Vanilla Latte $2.14
Iced Latte $2.14
Iced Non Fat Latte $2.14
Iced Hazelnut Latte $2.14
Iced Non Fat Hazelnut Latte $2.14
Iced Vanilla Latte $2.14
Iced Non Fat Vanilla Latte $2.14
Iced Sugar Free Vanilla Latte $2.14
Iced Non Fat Sugar-Free
Vanilla Latte

$2.14

Cappuccino
Cappuccino $2.14
Non Fat Cappuccino $2.14
Vanilla Cappuccino $2.14
Non Fat Vanilla Cappuccino $2.14
Sugar-Free Vanilla Cappuccino$2.14
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Non Fat Sugar-Free Vanilla
Cappuccino

$2.14

Hazelnut Cappuccino $2.14
Non Fat Hazelnut Cappuccino $2.14
Caramel Cappuccino $2.14
Non Fat Caramel Cappuccino $2.14

Americano
Americano $2.14

Bakery
1 Cookie $0.95

Chocolate Chip
2 Cookies $1.70

Chocolate Chip
Apple Pie $1.70
2 Apple Pies $2.66

Condiments
Creamer Packet
Sugar Packet
Equal Packet
Pepper Packet
Cream Cheese $0.64
Signature Sauce
Salt Packet
Splenda Packet
Ketchup Packet
Tangy BBQ Dipping Sauce
Sweet N Sour Dipping Sauce
Honey Packet
Hot Mustard Dipping Sauce
Creamy Ranch Sauce
Mustard Packet
Tangy Honey Mustard
Spicy Buffalo
Butter
Syrup
Lit Mayo Packet
Grape Jam
Strawberry Preserve
Hot Picante Salsa
Mild Picante Salsa
Mayonnaise Packet
Ranch $0.95
Low-Fat Balsamic Vinaigrette $0.95
Southwest $0.95

Fries & Sides
Fries

French Fries $2.56
Sides

Oatmeal $2.88
Apple Slices $1.06
Side Salad $2.66
Strawberry Go-Gurt $1.06
Grilled Chicken Filet $2.34

Sweet Treats
Shakes

Chocolate Shake $2.14
Strawberry Shake $2.14
Vanilla Shake $2.14

McFlurry
M&M McFlurry $2.99
Oreo McFlurry $2.99

Sundaes
Strawberry Sundae $2.13
Caramel Sundae $2.13
Hot Fudge Sundae $2.13
Plain Sundae $2.13
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Coke $1.07
Diet Coke $1.07
Sprite $1.07
Fanta Orange $1.07
Dr. Pepper $1.07
Powerade $1.07
MIX by Sprite Tropic Berry $1.07

Bottled Drinks
Dasani Bottled Water $1.92
Honest Kids Organic Apple
Juice Drink

$1.07

Tea, Milk & Juice
Hot Tea $1.07
Unsweetened Iced Tea $1.07
Sweet Iced Tea $1.07
Milk $1.07
Chocolate Milk $1.07

Salads
Grilled Chicken Southwest
Salad

$6.09

Southwest Salad with Crispy
Chicken

$6.09

Southwest Salad $5.02
Bacon Ranch Salad with Grilled
Chicken

$6.09

Bacon Ranch Salad with Crisp
Chicken

$6.09

Bacon Ranch Salad $5.02
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